Apr 27 2024 (17:33) India Rail Info

Shivamogga Town - Yesvantpur Special Fare Special/06205XXX - Exp - SWR
RRB/Birur Junction to ASK/Arsikere Junction
Oh 45m - 45 km - 1 halts - Departs Thu

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 SMET |Shivamogga Town 09:00 0 |1 0 26 [568 |SWR
(Shimoga)
2 |SME |Shivamogga (Shimoga) |09:05 09:06 m [0 |1 2 70 SWR
3 |BDVT |Bhadravati 09:20 09:22 2m |0 |1 19 |67 SWR
4 |TKE Tarikere 09:40 09:42 2m |0 |1 39 |41 SWR
5 RRB |Birur jJunction 10:18 10:20 2m |0 |1 63 |38 |794 |SWR
6 |DRU |Kadur Junction 10:30 10:32 2m [0 |1 69 |71 |773 |SWR
7 |ASK |Arsikere Junction 11:05 11:10 5m |0 |1 108 |76 |803 [SWR
8 |TTR Tiptur 11:30 11:32 2m [0 |1 134 |89 |859 |SWR
9 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 12:20 12:.22 2m |0 (1 205 (39 (819 [SWR
10 |YPR Yesvantpur Junction 14:00 0 I 268 |- 915 |SWR

Apr 27 2024 (17:33) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




